

Spring Valley Hounds

ROSTER ADVERTISEMENT ORDER FORM

Thank You for Supporting the Spring Valley Hounds!

Your advertisement will be printed in the Spring Valley Hounds Roster for distribution through the 2018-2019 Season, and you will be listed as a sponsor on the Spring Valley Hounds website, on our Facebook page and featured in our monthly newsletter.

(www.springvalleyhounds.com)

Please Indicate Your Ad Choice Below:

		Ad Size Full Page Ad Half Page Ad ¼ Page Ad	<u>Price</u> \$100 \$50 \$25	
•	Logo o be sure	r digital image files should be e-mailed to springve to include the business name and contact inforr other scan-ready art, including business cards, to	alleyhoundswebsite@gmail. nation.	.com. Please
Company Name:				
Contact Name:				
Phone Number:				
E-Mail Address:				
Company Website:				
Purchase Date:				
Total Amount Paid/Check #:				
Special Instructions:				

Please make checks payable to Spring Valley Hounds

Spring Valley Hounds Treasurer:

Erin Nebel 238 Old Farm Drive Great Meadows, NJ 07838

Email: springvalleyhounds@hotmail.com Phone: (908) 509-1075